Ghee Rice 80 Veg Pulav 140
Kushka 100 Egg Pulav 140
Paneer Pulav 150 Jeera Rice 110
Mutton Pulav 240 Dal Kichdi 120

Veg Fried Rice 130 Veg Sezwan Rice 140
Veg Mix Fried Rice 170 Veg Ball Fried Rice 200
Paneer Fried Rice 160 Mushroom Fried Rice 150

Egg Fried Rice 140 Egg Schezwan Fried Rice 150
Chicken Malasian Fried Rice 180 Chicken Triple Fried Rice 260
Chicken Lemon Fried Rice 240 Chicken Tikka Fried Rice 230

Chicken Tikka Sezwan Fried Rice 240 Chicken Fried Rice 160
Chicken Sezwan Fried Rice 170 Chicken Mint Fried Rice 170
Chicken Hong-Kong Fried Rice 180 Chicken Singapore Fried Rice 180
Mutton Fried Rice 250 Mutton Sezwan Fried Rice 260
Non Veg Mix Fried Rice 300
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Paneer Tikka 200 Paneer Hariyalli Tikka 200
Paneer Malai Tikka 200

Half Full
Chicken Dum Biriyani 150 230 Veg Biriyani 150
Chicken Hyderabadi 170 280 Veg Hyderabadi Biriyani 170
Chicken Tikka Biriyani 190 300 Paneer Biriyani 190
Mutton Dum Biriyani 180 260 Mushroom Biriyani 180
Mutton Hyderabadi 200 280 Egg Biriyani 160
Ginger Chicken Bucket Biryani 899
Ginger Tikka Bucket Biriyani 1299
Ginger Mutton Bucket Biriyani 1399

ROLL'S

Chicken Shawarma Roll 60
Chicken Spicy Roll 70
Meat Shawarma Roll 100
Meat Shawarma Spicy Roll 110
Chicken Plate Shawarma 140
Chicken Spicy Plate Shawarma 150
Meat Shawarma Plate 180
Meat Spicy Shawarma Plate 190

Veg Shawarma 80

NUGGET 120 CHICKEN STRIPS
CHICKEN CHEESE BALL 120 ORIGINAL FRIES
PERI PERI FRIES 110

CHICKEN MOMOS
CHICKEN SEZWAN MOMOS

140 PANEER MOMOS
150 MIX VEG MOMOS

Muskmelon 70  Chikku

Oreo Shake 80 Black Current

Cold Coffee 110 Butterscotch
Strawberry 110 Chikku Special
Vanilla 120 Avocado (Seasonal)
Chocolate Peanut Butter 140 Pista Vanilla

Lime 30 Lime Cooler Lime
Mint Lime 40 Musumbi

Orange 70  Muskmelon
Watermelon 70  Pineapple
Pomogranate

150 Choco Rain

150 Dry Fruit Sundae
140 Gud Bud

140 Lime Ice Tea

Choco Nut Sundae
Chocolate Dad
Fruit Overloaded
Tripple Sundae

Peach Ice Tea 70 Mint Ice Tea
Lime Ice Tea
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Blue Lime 60 Fresh Lime
Ginger Lime 60 Masala Lime
Mexician Lime 60 Mint Lime

Black Current 90 Blue Berry
Blue 90 Grape
Green Apple 90 Litchi
Kiwi 90 Mango
Orange 90 Pineapple
Strawberry 90 Original

Bombay 150 Kashmiri
Mango 150 Royal

110
90

130
120

70
100
110
120
140
140

60
70
70
70

150
140
150

70

70

40
60
60

160
150

Ginger Heuse

FAMILY RESTAURANT

TAKE AWAY MENU
|

Bhandary Height's
Opp. Indian Oil Bhavan, Kottara,
Mangalore - 575 006.
Mob : 7795025777, 7795035777

LS zomato

Kottara | Krishnapura | Belgaum | Bangaluru

GSTIN : 29AAWFG5780B1ZX
*GST Applicable



Veg Manchow Soup 100 Veg Clear Soup

Veg Hot 'N' Sour 100 Veg Sweet Corn Soup
Tomato Soup 100 Cream of Tomato Soup
Baby Corn Manchow Soup 100  Baby Corn Clear Soup

Baby Corn Hot 'N' Sour 100 Baby Corn Sweet Corn Soup
Mushroom Manchow Soup 100  Mushroom Clear Soup
Mushroom Hot 'N' Sour 100 Mushroom Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken Manchow Soup 110  Chicken Clear Soup

Chicken Hot 'N' Sour 110  Chicken Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken Coriander Soup 110  Mutton Manchow Soup
Mutton Clear Soup 110  Mutton Hot ‘N’ Sour

Mutton Sweet Corn Soup 110  Mutton Coriander Soup

Onion Salad 60 Green Salad
Cucumber Salad 70 Tomato Salad

Boiled Vegetables 80

Masala Papad

Fried Papad 30
Veg Spring Roll 190
Veg Chinese Chopsuey 200
Gobi Manchurian Dry 140
Gobi Pepper Dry 170
Gobi Schezwan Dry 170
Paneer Chilly Dry 180
Paneer Pepper Dry 200
Paneer Burji 220
Paneer Ginger 180
Mushroom Chilly Dry 170
Mushroom Pepper Dry 180
Mushroom Garlic 180
Baby Corn Manchurian Dry 160
Baby Corn 65 180

Ginger Special

50 Roasted Papad

Veg American Chopsuey
Veg Manchurian

Gobi Chilly Dry

Gobi 65

Paneer Manchurian Dry
Paneer 65

Paneer Schezwan Dry
Paneer Garlic

Mushroom Manchurian Dry
Mushroom 65

Mushroom Schezwan Dry
Mushroom Ginger

Baby Corn Chilly Dry
Baby Corn Pepper Dry

LB
Chicken Kabab 140 260
Chicken Spring Roll 190
Chicken American Chopsuey 200
Chicken Solt & Pepper 280
Chicken Pepper Dry 270
Chicken Lemon 260
Chicken Manchurian Dry 250
Chicken Garlic Dry 300

Full

Chicken Lollypop

Chicken Tikka Spring Roll
Chicken Chinese Chopsuey
Chicken 65

Dragon Chicken

Chicken Chilly Dry
Chicken Ginger Dry
Chicken Schezwan Dry

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

110
110
110
110
110

20
50
150

30

190
180
150
180
180
190
190
190
160
180
180
170
170
180

210
200
210
260
290
250
290
290

Mutton Salt & Pepper
Mutton Lemon
Mutton Ginger Dry

360
350
350

Mutton Pepper Dry
Mutton Chilly Dry
Mutton Garlic Dry

Mutton Manchurian Dry 340

Egg Manchurian Dry 150 Egg Chilly Dry
Egg Ginger Dry 160 Egg Garlic Dry
Egg Pepper Dry 170 Egg Burji

Chicken Tikka 70 Choice of Tikka
Chicken Kalmi 80 Chicken Tangdi
Chicken Roasted Wings(8) 220 Afghani Tandoori (4)
Afghani Tandoori(8) 410 Chicken Tandoori (4)
Chicken Tandoori (8) 400 Chicken Lollypop

Chicken Tikka Boneless

270

Chicken Shollay Kabab Boneless

Chicken Kalli Mirchi 310
Chicken Pahadi Kabab Boneless 280
Chicken Lasooni Kabab Boneless 280
280
290

Chicken Malai Kabab Boneless

Chicken Angara Kabab Boneless
Chicken Reshmi Kabab Boneless

Chicken Hariyali Kabab Boneless

Chicken Banjara Kabab Boneless
Chicken Achari Kabab Boneless

Chicken Afghani Kabab Boneless

Half  Full LEL
Chicken Grill 220 410 Chicken Alfam 230
Pepper Alfam 240 430 Lemon Alfam 240
Special Alfam 250 450
Veg Noodles 120 Veg Schezwan Noodles

Veg Mix Noodles
Mushroom Noodles

160
150

Paneer Noodles

Egg Noodles 130 Egg Sezwan Noodles
Chicken Noodles 150 Chicken Sezwan Noodles
Chicken Tikka Noodles 220 Chicken Crispy Noodles
Chicken Singapore Noodles 180 Chicken Malaysian Noodles
Chicken Hakka Noodles 190 Chicken Tripple Noodles
Mutton Noodles 240 Mutton Schezwan Noodles

Non Veg Mix Noodles

290

350
340
350

150
160
80

80
160
220
220
210

290
290
280
280
280
290

Full
420
430

130
150

140
160
200
210
250
250

Veg Masala 190
Veg Kadai 240
Veg Handi 270
Veg Kurma 250
Paneer Masala 230
Paneer Kadai 250

250
250
240
270

Paneer Hyderabadi
Paneer-Do-Pyaza
Palak Paneer
Mushroom Kadai

Mushroom Hyderabadi 250
Mushroom Tikka Masala 270
Dal Fry 130
Dal Kolapuri 150

Green Peas Masala
Veg Kolapuri

Veg Hyderabdi

Veg Makhanwala
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Kolapuri
Paneer Kurma
Paneer Tikka Masala
Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Kolapuri
Mushroom-Do-Pyaza

Dal Tadka
Dal Palak

140
150

Half  Full
Chicken Masala 230 390 Chicken Patiyala
Chicken Kadai 250 405 Chicken Mughalai
Chicken Kolapuri 250 405 Butter Chicken
Chicken Handi 290 500 Chicken Kheema Masala
Chicken Cashew Nut 305 540 Chicken-Do-Pyaza
Chicken Hyderabadi 290 520 Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Punjabi 280 509 Dahi Chicken
Chicken Maharaja 290 520 Chikcken Kali Mirchi
Chicken Kurma 250 440
Chicken Rogan Ghost 260 450

300
330
340
290
350

Mutton Kadai
Mutton Hyderbadi
Mutton Kurma
Mutton Handi

Mutton Masala
Mutton Kolapuri
Mutton Do-Pyaza
Mutton Dal Ghosh
Mutton Rogan Ghost

Egg Masala 150

Plain Roti 25 Butter Roti
Plain Naan 35 Butter Naan
Garlic Naan 60 Plain kulcha
Butter Kulcha 40 Laccha Parota

Chicken Parota 90
Egg Parota 60

Mutton Parota
Paneer Parota

220
240
270
270
260
250
270
270
250
250
250

480
310
280
400
500
400
420
420

330
340
350
350

30
40
35
40
140
80
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